
1. Szabó Niobé 2011 ARAK 8,66
2. Holczer Anett 2010 8,67
3. Németh Lili 2010 ARAK 8,81
4. Gargya Míra TSC Geotech 8,97
5. Mihalik Lilla TSC Geotech 9,05
6. Képli Zsanett 2011 ARAK 9,08
7. Lévai Lili 2010 9,28
8. Képli Zsófia 2011 ARAK 9,29
9. Schmelczer Bodza Blanka 2010 9,30
10. Prettenhoffer Nóra 2010 9,36
11. Tamás Emma 2011 ARAK 9,40
12. Stavarsz Barbara TSC Geotech 9,44
13. Bense Kamilla TSC Geotech 9,47
14. Molnár Zulejka 2011 ARAK 9,50
15. Simon-Pörgye Száva 2010 ARAK 9,51
16. Bálványos Nóra 2011 ARAK 9,53
17. Jurák Hanna Hella 2010 ARAK 9,54
18. Fiál Vivien 2011 ARAK 9,55
19. Komáromi Abigél TSC Geotech 9,60
20. Vincze Boróka 2010 9,61
21. Szabó Jázmin 2011 ARAK 9,64
22. Ballagi Bori 2011 9,65
23. Juhász-Dúró Júlia 2010 ARAK 9,66
24. Balogh Lili 2010 ARAK 9,67
25. Kemenesi Eszter TSC Geotech 9,68
26. Kovács Dorina TSC Geotech 9,72
27. Skoumal Emma Hanga 2011 ARAK 9,73
28. Szentgyörgyi Léna 2011 9,74
29. Vasi Sára 2011 ARAK 9,79
30. Szabó Lilla Anna 2011 9,81
31. Róbert Boglárka 2010 ARAK 9,89
32. Kálmán Róza 2011 9,90
33. Sasvári Nóra 2011 ARAK 9,91
34. Szentmártoni Lujza 2011 10,02
35. Makk Boglárka 2010 ARAK 10,06
36. Ring Bíborka 2011 10,19
37. Takács Maja Málna 2011 ARAK 10,23
38. Balog Georgina TSC Geotech 10,32
39. Holzhauer Luca Zoé 2011 10,33
40. Klose Emma 2011 10,33
41. Kálmán Anna 2010 ARAK 10,35
42. Gazdig Cseperke Réka 2011 11,79

60 m U14 lány



1. Hartmann István TSC Geotech 8,57
2. Grosz Zsombor 2011 ARAK 8,82
3. Takács Artúr TSC Geotech 8,96
4. Dánes Zalán TSC Geotech 9,04
5. Árva Zalán 2011 ARAK 9,13
6. Barbély Benedek 2010 ARAK 9,13
7. Görgicze Kolos 2010 ARAK 9,23
8. Szabó-Bakos Gergely 2011 ARAK 9,24
9. Bán Noel TSC Geotech 9,24
10. Kriszt Márk TSC Geotech 9,29
11. Szalai Lukács 2011 9,43
12. Szamper Roland TSC Geotech 9,52
13. Babicz Benett TSC Geotech 9,62
14. Barsi Dániel TSC Geotech 9,69
15. Bátyi Benjámin Kenéz 2010 ARAK 9,71
16. Nagy Máriusz TSC Geotech 9,83
17. 2010 ARAK 9,84
18. Sándor Hunor TSC Geotech 9,85
19. Háder Zsombor TSC Geotech 9,88
20. Tomasik Zsombor TSC Geotech 9,94
21. Balázs Ádám 2010 ARAK 9,95
22. Damsits Péter 2010 ARAK 10,04
23. Puskás Bence TSC Geotech 10,16
24. Tatay Barna Gábor 2011 10,19
25. Filagics Kornél 2011 ARAK 10,25
26. Lövész Dávid TSC Geotech 10,64

1. Pfiszterer Dorina TSC Geotech 7,83
2. Polgár Zsófia 2009 8,08
3. Langmár Zsófia 2008 ARAK 8,29
4. Merényi Fanni TSC Geotech 8,29
5. Bajnok Alíz 2009 8,39
6. Tolnay Réka 2009 8,45
7. Pöltl Hanna TSC Geotech 8,46
8. 2008 8,46
9. Schreiber Dóra 2009 ARAK 8,48
10. Nagy Fruzsina TSC Geotech 8,54
11. 2008 ARAK 8,61
12. Kálmán Lujza 2009 8,61
13. Vincze Dorka 2008 8,66
14. Varga Csenge Dorina 2009 8,77
15. Horváth Anna TSC Geotech 8,82
16. Koszpek Bianka 2009 ARAK 9,00
17. Rosta Eszter TSC Geotech 9,06
18. Hadnagy Flóra TSC Geotech 9,09
19. Tóth Lilien TSC Geotech 9,10
20. Pula Dorina TSC Geotech 9,11
21. Pallos Gréta 2009 ARAK 9,18
22. Petró Vivien 2009 ARAK 9,19
23. Kovács Sára ARAK 9,19
24. Németh Sára 2009 ARAK 9,21
25. Sárkány Lilla TSC Geotech 9,21
26. Szauter Emese 2009 ARAK 9,21
27. Szoboszlai Szofi 2009 ARAK 9,32

60 m U14 fiú

60 m U16 lány



28. Németh Nóra 2009 ARAK 9,34
29. Molnár Kinga Edit ARAK 9,35
30. Tóth Réka TSC Geotech 9,35
31. Felföldi Janka 2009 9,39
32. ARAK 9,67
33. Kovács Lili Adrienn ARAK 10,35

1. Horváth Áron  2008 7,34
2. Fliszár Levente ARAK 7,67
3. Kapuy Ádám 2008 7,79
4. Kertész Kálmán ARAK 7,79
5. Takács Levente 2008 7,92
6. Társi Zétény TSC Geotech 7,94
7. 2009 7,99
8. Kupi Bendegúz TSC Geotech 8,01
9. Bokros Bulcsú 2008 8,01
10. Tölgyesi Zénó ARAK 8,02
11. Skoumal Zalán ARAK 8,03
12. Balogh Benedek 2009 8,25
13. Simon Pörgye Iván ARAK 8,27
14. Balogh Márkó TSC Geotech 8,28
15. Sörös Erik TSC Geotech 8,28
16. Gottwald Ábel 2009 8,29
17. Kovács Mátyás ARAK 8,37
18. Zámori Soma TSC Geotech 8,45
19. Ksúz Domonkos 2009 8,46
20. Heilmann Dániel 2009 ARAK 8,59
21. Török Barna TSC Geotech 8,59
22. Huszár Kornél 2008 ARAK 8,67
23. Pupp Zsigmond 2008 ARAK 8,69
24. Fitos Dénes TSC Geotech 8,76
25. Kartik Benedek TSC Geotech 8,96
26. Katona Dániel 2009 ARAK 8,97
27. Bujdos Péter TSC Geotech 9,03
28. Dorogi Marcell 2009 ARAK 9,22
29. Honvári Botond TSC Geotech 9,40
30. Király Zsombor TSC Geotech 9,52

1. Palánkai Szonja ARAK 8,47
2. Balogh Lilla ARAK 8,54
3. Kovács Adrienn ARAK 8,57
4. Rikli Natália ARAK 8,89
5. Zeiler-Rausch Réka ARAK 8,90
6. Szvoren Zsófia ARAK 9,22
7. Kis Kata ARAK 9,30

60 m U16 fiú



1. Ódor Balázs ARAK 7,41
2. Tatai Bulcsú Bendegúz ARAK 7,47
3. Illés Dávid ARAK 7,50
4. Kovács Endre ARAK 8,20
5. Ágoston Illés ARAK 8,46

1. Holczer Anett 2010 10,17
2. Jelenik-Merazga Jázmin 2010 10,37
3. Gargya Míra TSC-Geotech 10,41
4. Képli Zsanett 2011 ARAK 10,44
5. Képli Zsófia 2011 ARAK 11,11
6. Sárközy Zsófia Réka 2010 ARAK 11,12
7. Szávay Lili 2010 ARAK 11,30
8. Szabó Eszter 2010 ARAK 11,90
9. Török Dalma 2011 11,99
10. Harangi Júlia 2010 ARAK 12,06
11. Kozma Borbála 2010 12,17
12. Balázsik Jázmin 2011 ARAK 12,34
13. Skoumal Emma 2011 ARAK 12,36
14. Vincze Boróka 2010 12,37
15. Schmelczer Bodza Blanka 2010 12,53
16. Bálványos Nóra 2011 ARAK 12,73
17. Zeller Boglárka Hajnalka 2010 ARAK 12,92

1. Grosz Zsombor 2011 ARAK 10,06
2. Szente Dominik 2010 ARAK 10,54
3. Dénes Zalán TSC Geotech 10,64
4. Rádly Csongor 2010 10,70
5. Árva Zalán 2011 ARAK 10,80
6. 2010 ARAK 11,29
7. Gyovai Gergely 2011 ARAK 12,07

1. 2008 9,12
2. Sipos Veronika 2009 9,14
3. Hadnagy Flóra TSC Geotech 10,58
4. Schreiber Dóra 2009 ARAK 11,52
5. Nagy Fruzsina TSC Geotech 12,12

1. 2008 9,25
2. Sipos Veronika 2009 9,25
3. Nagy Fruzsina TSC Geotech 9,77
4. Hadnagy Flóra TSC Geotech 10,52

60 m U18 férfi - ARAK

 U14 60 gát 11,5-7,5-70 cm 6 gát lány

 U14 60 gát 12-7.75-70 cm 6 gát fiú

 U16 60 gát 12,5-8,00-76 cm 5 gát lány 1.

 U16 60 gát 12,5-8,00-76 cm 5 gát lány 2.



1. Takács Levente 2008 8,69
2. Kertész Kálmán 2008 ARAK 8,94

3. Fliszár Levente 2008 ARAK 9,35
4. Skoumal Zalán 2008 ARAK 9,37

5. Kupi Bendegúz TSC-Geotech 9,63
6. Ksúz Domonkos 2009 10,10

1. Holczer Anett 2010 467

2. Szabó Niobé 2011 ARAK 459
3. Gargya Míra TSC Geotech 440

4. Jelenik-Merazga Jázmin 2010 421
5. Szávay Lili 2010 ARAK 420
6. Mihalik Lilla TSC Geotech 410

7. Képli Zsanett 2011 ARAK 410
8. Stavarsz Barbara TSC Geotech 409

9. Szabó Eszter 2010 ARAK 406
10. Török Dalma 2011 404
11. Képli Zsófia 2011 ARAK 404

12. Németh Lili 2010 ARAK 404
13. Vincze Boróka 2010 403

14. Simon-Pörgye Száva 2010 ARAK 402
15. Prettenhoffer Nóra 2010 395
16. Schmelczer Bodza Blanka 2010 395

17. Balogh Lili 2010 ARAK 390
18. Harangi Júlia 2010 ARAK 388

19. Komáromi Abigél TSC Geotech 380
20. Kovács Dorina TSC Geotech 380
21. Tamás Emma Sára 2011 ARAK 378

22. Bálványos Nóra 2011 ARAK 376
23. Sárközy Zsófia Réka 2010 ARAK 375

24. Lévai Lili 2010 372
25. Molnár Zulejka 2011 ARAK 372
26. Skoumal Emma Hanga 2011 ARAK 372

27. Ballagi Bori 2011 369
28. Kálmán Róza 2011 366

29. Bense Kamilla TSC Geotech 365
30. Kemenesi Eszter TSC Geotech 365

 U14 távolugrás lány

 U16 60 gát 13-8,50-84 cm 5 gát



31. Balázsik Jázmin 2011 ARAK 360

32. Szabó Lilla Anna 2011 358
33. Szabó Jázmin 2011 ARAK 358

34. Sasvári Nóra 2011 ARAK 358
35. Klose Emma 2011 350
36. Makk Boglárka 2010 ARAK 350

37. Zeller Boglárka Hajnalka 2010 ARAK 350
38. Szentgyörgyi Léna 2011 349

39. Juhász-Dúró Júlia 2010 ARAK 348
40. Jurák Hanna Hella 2010 ARAK 347
41. Fiál Vivien 2011 ARAK 340

42. Takács Maja Málna 2011 ARAK 337
43. Szentmártoni Lujza 2011 335

44. Holzhauer Luca Zoé 2011 326
45. Ring Bíborka 2011 313
46. Balog Georgina TSC Geotech 307

47. Robert Boglárka 2010 ARAK 302
48. Gazdig Cseperke Réka 2011 271

49. Kálmán Anna 2010 ARAK 268

1. Szente Dominik 2010 ARAK 468
2. Rádly Csongor 2010 441

3. Grosz Zsombor 2011 ARAK 431

4. Árva Zalán 2011 ARAK 418
5. Keserü Tamás 2010 ARAK 418

6. Hartmann István TSC Geotech 414

7. Háder Zsombor TSC Geotech 408
8. Dénes Zalán TSC Geotech 407

9. 2010 ARAK 403

10. Babicz Benett TSC Geotech 403
11. Görgicze Kolos 2010 ARAK 398

12. Bátyi Benjámin Kenéz 2010 ARAK 388

13. Szabó Bakos Gergely 2011 ARAK 382
14. Gyovai Gergely 2011 ARAK 380

15. Kriszt Márk TSC Geotech 380

16. Tatay Barna Gábor 2011 376
17. Szalai Lukács 2011 374

18. Bán Noel TSC Geotech 373

19. Barbély Benedek 2010 ARAK 365
20. Szamper Roland TSC Geotech 365

21. Takács Artúr TSC Geotech 361

22. Nagy Máriusz TSC Geotech 357
23. Balázs Ádám 2010 ARAK 338

24. Puskás Bence TSC Geotech 329

25. Sándor Hunor TSC Geotech 325
26. Lövész Dávid TSC Geotech 324

27. Tomasik Zsombor TSC Geotech 324

28. Damsits Péter 2010 ARAK 311
29. Barsi Dániel TSC Geotech 308

30. Filagics Kornél 2011 ARAK 287

 U14 távolugrás fiú



1. Polgár Zsófia 2009 533

2. Nagy Fruzsina TSC Geotech 503
3. 2008 ARAK 491
4. Langmár Zsófia 2008 ARAK 487

5. Bajnok Alíz 2009 477
6. Sipos Veronika 2009 476
7. Tolnay Réka 2009 457

8. Schreiber Dóra 2009 ARAK 439
9. Tóth Lilien TSC Geotech 433
10. Horváth Anna TSC Geotech 432

11. Petró Vivien 2009 ARAK 429
12. Kálmán Lujza 2009 425
13. Koszpek Bianka 2009 ARAK 420

14. Németh Sára 2009 ARAK 418
15. Szauter Emese 2009 ARAK 406
16. Pallos Gréta 2009 ARAK 406

17. Rosta Eszter TSC Geotech 401
18. Kovács Sára ARAK 400
19. Németh Nóra 2009 ARAK 391

20. Hadnagy Flóra TSC Geotech 387
21. Sárkány Lilla TSC Geotech 386
22. Molnár Kinga ARAK 383

23. Szoboszlai Szofi 2009 ARAK 369
24. Pula Dorina TSC Geotech 363
25. Tóth Réka TSC Geotech 360

26. ARAK 356
27. Kovács Lilli ARAK 315

1. Fliszár Levente 2008 ARAK 571
2. Kertész Kálmán 2008 ARAK 562
3. Kapuy Ádám 2008 551
4. Skoumal Zalán 2008 ARAK 549
5. Takács Levente 2008 517
6. Tölgyesi Zénó 2008 ARAK 514
7. Bokros Bulcsú 2008 511
8. Gottwald Ábel 2009 499
9. Balogh Márkó TSC Geotech 483
10. Pupp Zsigmond 2008 ARAK 468
11. Sörös Erik TSC Geotech 462
12. Király Zsombor TSC Geotech 459
13. Török Barna TSC Geotech 456
14. Zámori Soma TSC Geotech 445
15. Simon Pörgye Iván 2008 ARAK 443
16. Heilmann Dániel 2009 ARAK 433
17. Balogh Benedek 2009 428
18. Bujdos Péter TSC Geotech 424
19. Huszár Kornél 2008 ARAK 418
20. Fitos Dénes TSC Geotech 407
21. Dorogi Marcell 2009 ARAK 389
22. Kovács Mátyás 2008 ARAK 388
23. Ksúz Domonkos 2009 383
24. Kartik Benedek TSC Geotech 373
25. Katona Dániel 2009 ARAK 346

 U16 távolugrás lány

 U16 távolugrás fiú



1. Palánkai Szonja ARAK 476
2. Zeiler-Rausch Réka ARAK 454
3. Rikli Natália ARAK 445
4. Balogh Lilla ARAK 441
5. Kovács Adrienn ARAK 441
6. Kis Kata ARAK 429
7. Szvoren Zsófia ARAK 408

1. Ódor Balázs 2007 ARAK 614
2. Tatai Bulcsú 2007 ARAK 614
3. Ágoston Illés 2007 ARAK 526
4. Kovács Endre 2007 ARAK 508

1. Lévai Lili 2010 11,20
2. Kozma Borbála 2010 11,20
3. Mihalik Lilla TSC Geotech 11,17
4. Prettenhoffer Nóra 2010 10,86
5. Gargya Míra TSC Geotech 10,73
6. Jelenik-Merazga Jázmin 2010 10,54
7. Török Dalma 2011 10,39
8. Stavarsz Barbara TSC Geotech 10,36
9. Balogh Lili 2010 ARAK 10,32
10. Harangi Júlia 2010 ARAK 10,29
11. Ballagi Bori 2011 10,20
12. Robert Boglárka 2010 ARAK 9,90
13. Szentmártoni Lujza 2011 9,82
14. Komáromi Abigél TSC Geotech 9,62
15. Bense Kamilla TSC Geotech 9,59
16. Balázsik Jázmin 2011 ARAK 9,56
17. Ring Bíborka 2011 9,46
18. Szentgyörgyi Léna 2011 9,41
19. Kálmán Róza 2011 9,40
20. Klose Emma 2011 9,29
21. Holzhauer Luca Zoé 2011 9,25
22. Szabó Lilla Anna 2011 8,94

1. Rádly Csongor 2010 11,53
2. Szente Dominik 2010 ARAK 11,48
3. Háder Zsombor TSC Geotech 10,86
4. 2010 ARAK 10,59
5. Babicz Benett TSC Geotech 10,53
6. Hartmann István TSC Geotech 10,36
7. Kriszt Márk TSC Geotech 10,18
8. Barbély Benedek 2010 ARAK 10,03
9. Szalai Lukács 2011 10,00

 U14 ötösugrás lány

 U14 ötösugrás fiú

 U18 távolugrás lány - ARAK

 U18 távolugrás lány - ARAK



1. Nagy Fruzsina TSC Geotech 15,82

2. Sipos Veronika 2009 15,43

3. 2008 14,98

4. Tóth Lilien TSC Geotech 14,81

5. Tolnay Réka 2009 14,80

6. Bajnok Alíz 2009 14,62

7. Varga Csenge Dorina 2009 14,19

8. Hadnagy Flóra TSC Geotech 14,04

1. Kupi Bendegúz  TSC Geotech 17,51
2. Kapuy Ádám 2008 17,12
3. Bokros Bulcsú 2008 16,91
4. Gottwald Ábel 2009 16,73
5. Sörös Erik TSC Geotech 15,70
6. Balogh Benedek 15,02
7. Török Barna TSC Geotech 14,79

1. Ódor Balázs ARAK 17,79
2. Tatai Bulcsú Bendegúz ARAK 17,50
3. Ágoston Illés ARAK 17,24
4. Kovács Endre ARAK 17,17

 U16 ötösugrás lány

 U16 ötösugrás fiú

 U18 ötösugrás férfi - ARAK


